
Jason Robertson | FL & SC
Regional Sales Director

(314) 526-0776

jrobertson@confluenceim.com

Michael Kelnosky | North-Central
Regional Sales Director

(314) 526-0622

mkelnosky@confluenceim.com

Wayne Knowles | ID, MT, WY
Advisory Director

(314) 526-0914

wknowles@confluenceim.com

Jim Taylor | Mid-South
Regional Sales Director

(314) 526-0469

jtaylor@confluenceim.com

Alaska

Hawaii

Sales Territories 
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Jason Gantt | East
Sr. Regional Sales Director

(314) 526-0364 

jgantt@confluenceim.com Denis O’Grady 
Regional Sales Associate 

(314) 743-5294

dogrady@confluenceim.com

For more information, contact a member of our sales team:
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Matt Winter
Regional Sales Associate

(314) 526-0522

mwinter@confluenceim.com

Ron Pond, CFA | West
Director of Sales & Business Development

(314) 526-0759

rpond@confluenceim.com

Internal Sales Desk: (314) 530-6729

Colin Kalish
Regional Sales Associate

(314) 499-9818

ckalish@confluenceim.com

Meghan Furlong
Regional Sales Associate

(314) 530-6712

mfurlong@confluenceim.com
Emily D’Agostino | RIA
Director of RIA Relationships

(314) 530-6711

edagostino@confluenceim.com
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